Amphenol Charles Fiber Interconnect
Terminals (CFIT) provide flexible,
compact outdoor enclosure solutions
for fiber aggregation or demarcation of
up to 96 fiber connectors and/or 432
fiber splices with easily field
upgradeable options. The flexible
splicing area and bulkhead design

Misc.
Kits
CFIT Ordering Information
Accessories
Part Number		  Description
97-ADPT12PNL-U	 12 Port SC/UPC Patch Plate
97-CABPMTKIT		  Pole Mount Kit (includes hardware)
97-FIBR24HTRAY		 Charles Fiber Splice Tray for 12 or 24 fibers, 4” x 9” (hinged)
97-FIBR24TRAY		  Charles Fiber Splice Tray for 12 or 24 fibers, 4” x 9” (non-hinged)
CFST-A110400		  One 1X4 Charles PLC splitter tray, with 2 transportation tubes and 6 tie-wraps
CFST-A110800		  One 1X8 Charles PLC splitter tray, with 2 transportation tubes and 6 tie-wraps
CFST-A111600		  One 1X16 Charles PLC splitter tray, with 2 transportation tubes and 6 tie-wraps
CFST-A113200 		  One 1X32 Charles PLC splitter tray, with 4 transportation tubes and 12 tie-wraps
Notes:	 • CFIT-Compact (CFIT-C) supports up to 48 adapters and connectors 			  (1) & (3)
                     • Stubbed Fiber Cable is offered in many types and lengths, call for details		  (5)